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Principal Responses by Governance

™ 2014-2015 m2015-2016 1
______________|Governance| ___Responses

100% -

90% - 88% District 156 (70%)
jgj : 2014 -2015 Charter 29 (43%)
60% Total 185
50% - 43% 41%

40% District 198 (88%)
30% -

20% - 2015-2016 Charter 43 (41%)
10% - Total 241
0% - x

District Charter

IPrincipal response percentages are based on District principal of record as of April of the respective school year and all principal emails provided by Charter
schools during the survey administration period.



Student Responses by Governance

m 2014-2015 m2015-2016

100% | . |Governance]  Responses! |
90% -

80% District 33,401 (36%)
70% - 2014 -2015 Charter 13,291 (28%)
60% - 54%

50% - 43% Total 46,695
40% 1 District 52,164 (54%)
30% -

20% - 2015-2016 Charter 21,023 (43%)
10% -

o | | Total 73,187

District Charter

1Student response percentages are based on student enrollment records as of May 31, 2016.



Parent/Guardian Responses by Governance

20142015 H2015-2016 ________________|Governance Responses!

20% -

18% | o District 7,784 (6%)
16% - 2014 -2015 Charter 5,572 (9%)
14% 12%

12% - Total 13,360
10% -

g | District 15,932 (12%)
6% -

1% | 2015-2016 Charter 9,979 (16%)
2% Total 25,911

0% -

District Charter

lparent/Guardian response percentages are based on student enrollment records as of May 31, 2016.



Teacher Responses by Governance

m2014-2015 m2015-2016
J00% . |Governance Responses?

90% - District 4,715 (57%)
80% -

0% - 2014 -2015 Charter 708 (37%)
60% - >7% 54% Total 5423
50% - 43%

40% - District 4,417 (54%)
30% -

20% - 2015-2016 Charter 1,271 (43%)
1% Total 5,688

0% - w
District Charter

Teacher response percentages are based on District teachers of record as of April of the respective school year and all teacher emails provided by Charter
schools during the survey administration period.



Responses by Learning Network

Network 1
Network 2
Network 3
Network 4
Network 5
Network 6
Network 7
Network 8
Network 9
Autonomy

Innovation

Opportunity

Turnaround

78% (14)
91% (20)
88% (21)
85% (17)

100% (16)

91% (20)

94% (16)

84% (16)
72% (13)

100% (24)
100% (7)

80% (4)
83% (10)

64% (4,448)
70% (4,959)
49% (3,385)
44% (3,064)
70% (4,194)
53% (3,354)
69% (4,947)
50% (7,196)
44% (4,233)
60% (8,514)
48% (1,027)

6% (213)
48% (2,630)

58% (401)
59% (375)
51% (335)
46% (335)
79% (484)
58% (364)
64% (436)
44% (472)
43% (339)
64% (491)
52% (47)
57% (34)
52% (251)

16% (1,733)
10% (996)
14% 1,353)
10% (1,098)
15% (1,416)
11% (1,080)
23% (2,537)
10% (1,908)
8% (1,096)
12% (1,680)
13% (278)
- (9)
11% (748)



Responses by Learning Network

Network 1 ) 16% (1,733)
Network 2 91% (20) | 70% (4,959) | 59% (375) 10% (996)
Network 3 88% (21) 49% (3,385) 51% (335) 14% 1,353)
Network 4 85% (17) 44% (3,064) 46% (335) 10% (1,098)
Network 5 100% (16) 70% (4,194) 79% (484) 15% (1,416)
Network 6 91% (20) 53% (3,354) 58% (364) 11% (1,080)
Network 7 94% (16) 69% (4,947) 64% (436) 23% (2,537)
Network 8 84% (16) 50% (7,196) 44% (472) 10% (1,908)
Network 9 72% (13) 44% (4,233) 43% (339) 8% (1,096)
Autonomy 100% (24) 60% (8,514) 64% (491) 12% (1,680)
Innovation 100% (7) 48% (1,027) 52% (47) 13% (278)
Opportunity 80% (4) 6% (213) 57% (34) - (9)
Turnaround 83% (10) 48% (2,630) 52% (251) 11% (748)
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How to use the information

* Foster a feedback culture

* Celebrate improvements

* |dentify priorities and reflect on current approaches
e Spark conversations

* Use for advocacy and engagement

* Direct resources and partners
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NEW! 2015-2016 Data Available

ABOUT the DISTRICT-WIDE SURVEYS

The results available on this site are from surveys designed to capture feedback from The School District of Philadelphia community
on five key topics related to school improvement. Because this feedback provides a more complete picture of Philadelphia schools

than relying solely on traditional measures of school success, it can help identify what is working well along with areas that need to
be improved.




View results next week!

http://schoolsurveys.philasd.org/



